
Closing Sunday, May 4, 2025

Sunday, May 18, 2025 $50,000 Guaranteed
The Third Chance

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs

Closing Sunday, May 11, 2025

Sunday, May 25, 2025 $50,000 Guaranteed
The Work All Week

For Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs

Closing Sunday, June 1, 2025

Sunday, June 15, 2025 $50,000 Guaranteed
The Illini Princess

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile(Turf)

Closing Sunday, June 8, 2025

Sunday, June 22, 2025 $50,000 Guaranteed
The Mystery Giver

For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile(Turf)

Closing Sunday, July 13, 2025

Sunday, July 27, 2025 $100,000 Guaranteed
The Lady Carey Turf Sprint

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
Five And One Half Furlongs(Turf)

Closing Sunday, July 13, 2025

Sunday, July 27, 2025 $100,000 Guaranteed
The Robert S. Molaro Memorial
For Three Year Olds and Upward
Five And One Half Furlongs(Turf)

Closing Sunday, August 3, 2025

Sunday, August 17, 2025 $75,000 Guaranteed

¨ The Katie M' Lady
(Illinois Registered Conceived and/or foaled.)
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile And One Sixteenth(Turf)

HAWTHORNE
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Sunday, August 10, 2025

Sunday, August 24, 2025 $75,000 Guaranteed

¨ The Buck's Boy
(Illinois Registered Conceived and/or foaled.

For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth(Turf)

Closing Sunday, September 14, 2025

Sunday, September 28, 2025 $75,000 Guaranteed

¨ The Jean Elizabeth
(Illinois Registered Conceived and/or foaled.
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

Six Furlongs
Closing Sunday, September 14, 2025

Sunday, September 28, 2025 $150,000 Guaranteed
The Carey Memorial

For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile(Turf)

Closing Sunday, September 21, 2025

Sunday, October 5, 2025 $75,000 Guaranteed

¨ The River Bear
(Illinois Registered Conceived and/or foaled.

For Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs

Closing Sunday, September 21, 2025

Sunday, October 5, 2025 $150,000 Guaranteed
The Hawthorne Derby
For Three Year Olds

One Mile And One Eighth(Turf)

HAWTHORNE
STAKES SCHEDULE


